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User by CPID Stats
Summary

Name : brit
Cross Project Identifier : 77aec1e818c2d6fd5dceca3519f93546
: 187,082
Percentage of Total
BOINC Credit : 0.00000041637760%

Team : EXTRATERRANOVAS
Percentage of Team Total
: N/A%

Average Team Rank
across Projects : 420.00000

Country : International
Percentage of Country
Total : 0.00000838414378%

First Seen : Fri, 12 Jan 18 11:47:09 -0500
Overall Rank : 513,852 of 4,967,276
Percentile : 89.65526%
Legacy / Rank : /
Ravage / Travesty /

Crave / Maverick: 
/ / /

Top 100 Hosts

Combined Signature
(random theme)

http://stats.free-dc.org/cpidtagb.php?
cpid=77aec1e818c2d6fd5dceca3519f93546&theme=13&cols=1
Alternate view with country/name/team on each project

Subproject credits

Badges (Test)

MM's (Test)

User Milestones

User Timeline and Firsts!

Most Milestones

Type Many Rank
T
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# for
Maxwell
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T
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P
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C

# for
Maxwell

Stat date Milestone
Tuesday, 12
November 2019 200,000

Wednesday, 14
August 2019 150,000

Sunday, 10 March
2019 100,000

Monday, 4 February
2019 90,000

Monday, 21 January
2019 80,000

Wednesday, 5
December 2018 70,000

Friday, 19 October
2018 60,000

Thursday, 30 August
2018 50,000

Wednesday, 23 May
2018 40,000

Friday, 6 April 2018 30,000
Wednesday, 28
February 2018 25,000

Sunday, 11 February
2018 20,000

Tuesday, 16 January
2018 10,000

Monday, 15 January
2018 9,000

Monday, 15 January
2018 8,000

Monday, 15 January
2018 7,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 6,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 5,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 4,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 3,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 2,000

Sunday, 14 January
2018 1,000

Saturday, 13 January
2018 500

Saturday, 13 January
2018 200

Saturday, 13 January
2018 100

# Project Credit Today Last Update Yesterday RAC FDC RAC Team Rank Project Rank Country Rank JoinDate Rank
0 Combined 187,082 0 0 0 5 0.00 179 2 513,852 18 75,246 60 46
1 Moo! Wrapper 80,744 0 0 0 0 0.00 3,117 2 8,266 2 1,257 3
2 Asteroids@Home 63,211 0 0 0 0 0.00 36,856 4 54,347 7 7,678 1 17
3 Yoyo@Home 16,007 0 0 0 0 0.00 7,749 3 16,310 2 3,898 1 4
4 Rosetta@Home 13,265 0 0 0 0 0.00 274,325 13 356,842 21 61,850 6 25
5 MilkyWay@Home 8,314 0 0 0 0 0.00 420 157,190 9 52,861 5 16
6 SkyNet POGS 5,540 0 0 0 5 0.00 15,780 24,313 7,774 8

Project Date Milestone
Moo! Wrapper Sunday, 5 November 2023 80,000
Universe@Home Tuesday, 22 October 2019 90,000
Asteroids@Home Sunday, 1 September 2019 30,000
Yoyo@Home Thursday, 6 June 2019 10,000
Einstein@Home Saturday, 8 December 2018 5,000
Rosetta@Home Monday, 11 June 2018 10,000
SkyNet POGS Tuesday, 22 May 2018 5,000
MilkyWay@Home Tuesday, 16 January 2018 8,000
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